
COMMENTS

t

S.S.A.  YES/NO

SUBJECT TO

FILE

FORMER TENURE

D.O.L. FILE

LOCAL AUTHORITY

LOCALITY

PURPOSE

PLAN OF

TYPE 

DEPOSITED PLAN

(S. 18 Licensed Surveyors Act 1909)
INSPECTOR OF PLANS AND SURVEYS                    DATE

APPROVED

IN ORDER FOR DEALINGS

WESTERN AUSTRALIAN PLANNING COMMISSION

Delegated under S.16 P&D Act 2005                     DATE

EXAMINED
DATE

I.S.C.

LODGED

DATE                 FEE PAID                   ASSESS No.

SURVEYOR'S CERTIFICATE - REG 54

which it is lodged.
complies with the relevant written law(s) in relation to
undertaken for the purposes of this plan and that it
     [* delete if inapplicable]
     records,
(b)  *calculations from measurements recorded in the field
(a)  *survey; and/or 
representation of the - 
hereby certify that this plan is accurate and is a correct
I, 

LICENSED SURVEYOR                                     DATE

FIELD RECORD

HELD BY LANDGATE IN DIGITAL FORMAT ONLY

FOR INSPECTOR OF PLANS AND SURVEYS               DATE

1SHEET SHEETSOF 2
VERSION

SUBDIVISION

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
GOVERNMENT OF

409116

160393

EXEMPT FROM WAPC APPROVAL

SEE TABLE

SHIRE OF DONNYBROOK - BALINGUP

BRAZIER,  KIRUP

J. W. TAYLOR

ROAD

DP 62382

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

Phone (08) 9721 4000 Fax (08) 9721 2720
UNIT 6, 18 CASUARINA DRIVE, BUNBURY WA 6230

s  u  r  v  e  y  i n  g      c  o  n  s  u  l t  a  n  t  s

TSC 17217

Phone (08) 9721 4000 Fax (08) 9721 2720
UNIT 6, 18 CASUARINA DRIVE, BUNBURY WA 6230

s  u  r  v  e  y  i n  g      c  o  n  s  u  l t  a  n  t  s

TSC 17217

(LOTS 310-318 incl.)

CROWN

15
.8

4

10
.1

9

7.
21

82
.5

2

41
.9

8

12
4.

62

13
8.

99

232.13

226.59

215.98

231.
25

33
2.

08

34
8.

97

516.4

218.12

0

ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES

N

FORMER TENURELOT ON PLAN/DIA TITLE

SUBJECT PURPOSE STATUTORY REFERENCE ORIGIN LAND BURDENED BENEFIT TO

INTERESTS AND NOTIFICATIONS

VER. AMENDMENT AUTHORISED BY DATE

SCALE  1 : 5000 @A2
50 100 150 200 250

150°36'11"

174°17'18"

603 m²

463 m²

2733 m²

380 m²

(316)

(315)

(317)
(318)

ROAD
WIDENING

ROAD
WIDENING

ROAD
WIDENING ROAD

WIDENING

ROAD
WIDENING

191.2

51.74
207.95

68.44

29.43
107

.19

5°25'41" 220°17'52"

976 m²

ROAD
WIDENING

(310)

1 8
4°

5'
51

"

17
5°

54
' 4

"

1 8
5°

25
'4

5"62

DP 62382

DP 62382
303

UPPER

UPPER

CAPEL RO
AD

CAPEL

PT S.F. No.21

ENLARGEMENT AT "A" 
 NOT TO SCALE

82
.5

2

48
.5

7

12
4.

62

86
.0

8

163°14'12"

UP
PE

R
CA

PE
L

RO
AD

160°30'18"

216°15'30"

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

603 m²

(315)

ROAD
WIDENING

"E" 

"F" 

"H" 

"G" 

"G" 

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)
33

2.
08

28 m²
(314)

ROAD
WIDENING

132
.5

7

UP
PE

R  
   

CA
PE

L

RO
A
D

229°42'45"

310,313,314,
315,316,317
AND 318

2223

DP 127398

J

J

DP 101723

DPs 203831,
205953 & 212574

J

J

13
8.

99

29
.6

4

49.52

232.13

74.
88

463 m²
(316)

ROAD
WIDENING

219°7'59"

ENLARGEMENT AT "F" 
 NOT TO SCALE

UP
PE

R 
   

   
CA

PE
L

ROAD

165°32' 9"

155°19'53"

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

ENLARGEMENT
AT "E"

NOT TO SCALE

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

62 "A" 

458.72

26
3.

61

ARE ON SHEET 2
"C", "G" AND "H"

ENLARGEMENTS AT

300
DP 40600

LR 3010/352

26
3.

61

26
3.

61

458.72

47.36

263.34

159°41' 5"

OM

OM

OM OM

OM

OM

05636-1926 v3

136209

NON-EXTINGUISHMENT
OF NATIVE TITLE NATIVE TITLE ACT 1993

SEC 24KA & 238 OF THE
318 (incl.)

LOTS 310 - 318 (incl.)

ENLARGEMENT
AT "D"

NOT TO SCALE

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

DP 228987PT ROAD319

976 m²

(310)
UPPER

CA
PE

L
303

55
.0

2
78

.3
6

182
.0

9

132
.5

7

15
7.

47

187
.3

5

21
3.

92

163°38'40"

146°34'20"

169°5'14"

217°24'28"

28 m²

1347 m²

771 m²1082 m²

ROAD
WIDENING

(311) (312)

(313)

(314)

ROAD
WIDENING

ROAD
WIDENING

ROAD
WIDENING

RO
A
D

222°1'43"

"B" 

"C" 

"D" 

J

J

51.74207.95
107

.19DP 62382

29
6.

44

OMGR

OMR

OMR

9011

1903
DP 122167

ROAD

89
°5
9'4

5" 
or

ig

144. 8 o r ig

90° orig

LOTS 310 -

ROA
D

65
.8

8 
or

ig 200°23' 7" orig

2358 m²

15
7.

47

187
.3

5

140
.71

114.7
7

21
4.

61

182°21'19"

4°2
0'34

"

1°2
0'2

6"

1082 m²
(311)

ROAD
WIDENING

172°8'46"

193°32'14"

ROAD

RO
AD

UPPER

CA
PE

L

9011

OMR

OMGR

( STATE FOREST No. 21 )
or

ig
5.

53

(2
16.

35
)

(30
5.

92
)

543.25 orig89°59' orig

51 2. 78 o ri g

173
.81

 ori
g

75
°4

3' 
or

ig

623. 69 p. o r ig

214.97 orig

261.6 orig84°25'
 8" 

orig

173.81 orig

106°46'30" orig 17
.0

5
o r

ig

232°52'41" p.orig

19.7172   ha

14.2656   ha
(33.9828 ha)

(33.9828 ha)

PT LOT 901

311 & 312 DP 101723 LR 3010/352PT LOT 901

9011

ROAD WIDENINGS
LOTS 319, 9011 AND

319

ENLARGEMENT
AT "B"

NOT TO SCALE

2

2 AUDIT REQUIREMENTS J. W. TAYLOR 11.8.2016



HELD BY LANDGATE IN DIGITAL FORMAT ONLY

LICENSED SURVEYOR                                 DATE

FOR HEADING SEE SHEET 1

ALL DISTANCES ARE IN METRES

2 2

DEPOSITED PLAN

SHEET SHEETSOF
VERSION 

409116

NOT TO SCALE

ENLARGEMENT AT "G" 
 NOT TO SCALE

ENLARGEMENT AT "H" 
 NOT TO SCALE

218.12

UPPER            
            

            
CAPEL

9°8'48"

170°51'12"

N

47.36

91.
79

33.02

102.01

37.82

84.
37

12°48'35"

3°3
4'29

"

380 m²
(318)

ROAD
WIDENING

165°51' 4"

176°25'31"

210°32' orig

200°46'27"

173°50' 7" 114.72

UPPER

ROAD

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

231.
25

157.26

35.26

18.83

195.64

240.
27

159°13'33"

3°3
4'12"

119°44'24"

2733 m²

(317)

168°57'38"

CAPEL

300

ROA
D

71
°5

3'1
5"

167°11'25"
DP 40600

ROAD    WIDENING

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

WESTERN AUSTRALIA
GOVERNMENT OF

No. 21
STATE FOREST

(DPs 203831, 205953 & 212574)

21
3.

92
29

6.
44

263.34

t 160393

OM

OM

2358 m²

SEE SHEET 118
2.

09

34
.2

6

139
.8

50
.6

5

122
.75

167
.9

9

12
°18

'17
"

193°59'49"

217°24'28"

128°32'28"
5°2

3'1
7"

1347 m²

771 m²

(312)

(313)

ROAD
WIDENING

ROAD
WIDENING

174°36'43"
183°41'45" orig

9.39

9011

130°14' orig

130°14' orig

49
°4

6' 
or

ig

128°32'28"

J
UP

PE
R

CA
PE

L

RO
AD

ENLARGEMENT AT "C" 
 NOT TO SCALE

166
.12

15
7.

47

132
.5

7

49
°4

6' 
or

ig

130°14' orig26. 35 or ig

J

(30
5.

92
)

130°14' origJ

J

Phone (08) 9721 4000 Fax (08) 9721 2720
UNIT 6, 18 CASUARINA DRIVE, BUNBURY WA 6230

s  u  r  v  e  y  i n  g      c  o  n  s  u  l t  a  n  t  s

TSC 17217

Phone (08) 9721 4000 Fax (08) 9721 2720
UNIT 6, 18 CASUARINA DRIVE, BUNBURY WA 6230

s  u  r  v  e  y  i n  g      c  o  n  s  u  l t  a  n  t  s

TSC 17217

51
°2

7'3
2"

 p
.o

rig

(2
16

.3
5) 623.69 p. or ig

144. 8 o r ig

319

2


	surveyorsig1: 
	0: 
		2016-08-11T13:50:16+1000
	John W Taylor




	totalfee: 
	ISC: 
	datelodged: 
	0: 
	0: 

	1: 
	0: 


	rec: 
	docket: 
	IOFDtxt: 
		2016-08-11T13:50:26+1000
	John W Taylor




